
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Baby Chino

Tea (choices available)

Add a milk alternative (when
available)

25
30
20

30

10

MENU
HOT & COLD

BREAKFAST BEAUTIES

Espresso

Classic (2eggs, 1 slice toast, 2
rashers bacon, roasted tomato,
portion baked beans)

Omelette:
with cheese, onion and tomato
(add bacon/ham for R10)
with chicken mayo

French toast with cream & honey

Flat white

Sir Fruit Juice

Water
Sodas

Cappuccino
Sir Fruit Shots

20

50

50

55

55

35

30

15
20

35
25

Farm Stall

FIRM FAVOURITES

Quiche and salad/fries

Chicken salad

Hamburger with salad/fries

Hot dog

60

60

60

55

TUMMY TOPPERS 

(Toasties on home baked panini bread)

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato

Chicken Mayo

Bacon, egg and cheese

Add: Tomato or cheese (+R10 ea) 
Add: Ham or bacon or fries  (R15 ea)

30

35

40

45

10

15

PECKISH?

30Pancakes with cinnamon sugar, served with soft
serve ice cream

30
45

half 
full portion

Waffle served with syrup and soft serve ice cream 

JUST BECAUSE...

Soft serve ice cream (flavour of the day)

Muffin (flavour of the day)

Muffin (special of the day)

15

10

25


